1909
102
120
122

2031
602
400

1600

1628

17,8,03E
17,8,03E
801

1020

1735

1738

1831

1832

1888

23,8,03E
23,8,03E
24,8,03E
25,8,03E
25,8,03E
26,8,03E
26,8,03E
27,8,03E
107
305
306
323
410
514
714
906

1012

1019

8,8,03E

1628

1655

1666

1752

13,8,03E
14,8,03E
15,8,03E
22,8,03E
22,8,03E
23,8,03E

CLAY CENTER TSP

w

3RD STREET
4TH STREET
4TH STREET
4TH STREET
4TH STREET
7TH STREET
9TH STREET
12TH STREET
12TH STREET
12TH STREET
12TH STREET
13TH STREET
13TH STREET
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
15TH STREET
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH

2730
8490
8930
8930
175160
71110
6770
11210
81200
138060
90
9100
1910
162070
95940
88680
284900
83020
29490
33380
27320
28730
10760
46340
22040
18970
191900
125800
11800
110090
85400
96190
146380
57190
36360
67000
2410
147950
75910
75070
157600
40100
17880
19720
18480
41800
1050



23,8,03E
23,8,03E
23,8,03E
23,8,03E
24,8,03E
1527
1537
1546
1547
1550
1563
1576
1599
1676
1681
1736
1774
1845
1866
10,8,03E
10,8,03E
14,8,03E
14,8,03E
15,8,03E
16,8,03E
9,8,03E
9,8,03E
1158
1169
1196
1198
1201
1202
1202
1208
1210
1214
1504
1510
1514
1525
1527
1534
1534
1535
1539
1541
1548
1554

16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH

53190
16660
18890
17610
70210
301680
104000
114510
101280
120180
27660
453500
79700
75140
52640
75590
73760
434430
138950
21110
33750
37630
38490
14730
8830
240
17350
139960
1818600
186800
257250
6170
8590
146430
102580
286900
183760
69900
500
93050
273500
150880
30150
41940
23580
185730
195760
111500
222850



1558
1562
1579
1625
1626
1628
1672
1726
1726
1751
1777
1798
1816
1821
1823
1825
1898
1,8,02E
1,8,03E
10,8,03E
10,8,03E
10,8,03E
11,8,03E
11,8,03E
12,8,03E
12,8,03E
14,8,02E
18,8,03E
18,8,03E
2,8,02E
2,8,02E
2,8,03E
2,8,03E
2,8,03E
3,8,03E
4,8,03E
7,8,03E
9,8,03E
1098
1112
1125
1132
1526
1526
1598
1610
2,8,02E
2,8,02E
2,8,03E

18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH

358150
37990
232400
373810
271400
354350
377530
20210
34880
43920
273500
890010
73880
16710
121510
233700
220700
76750
30970
15330
46760
72400
32820
15020
6420
31700
38320
77030
2360
23070
18670
53500
30870
1870
65570
420
145090
540
224200
220100
246710
62660
27290
600
345800
192900
7280
5220
64320



2,8,03E
3,8,02E
3,8,02E
3,8,03E
3,8,03E
4,8,03E
4,8,03E
4,8,03E
6,8,03E
1025
1047
1049
1050
1051
1205
1249
25,7,02E
27,7,02E
28,7,02E
33,7,02E
34,7,02E
34,7,02E
36,7,02E
1024
1061
1135
1204
1223
1249
1282
20,7,02E
22,7,02E
22,7,02E
23,7,02E
25,7,02E
25,7,02E
26,7,02E
26,7,02E
27,7,02E
28,7,02E
29,7,02E
988
1052
1072
1254
21,7,02E
21,7,02E
22,7,02E
22,7,02E

19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
218T
21ST
218T
21ST
21ST
21ST
21ST
218T
21ST
21ST
21ST
21ST
218T
21ST
218T
21ST
21ST
21ST
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND

62790
105890
44400
38660
58270
13730
22000
23730
83880
299850
118360
64220
1240
99610
77090
139800
89930
59170
68540
37030
61330
129060
89280
234500
210000
375650
64300
176950
165680
130500
330
61170
63860
16630
9560
35180
44560
49100
6860
104930
39920
261070
60260
101900
169390
49840
195140
29780
58310



22,7,02E
23,7,02E
23,7,02E
23,7,02E
24,7,02E
424
425
510
520
521
201
219
412
7,8,03E
8,8,03E
1401
1407
1517
1541
1593
1605
1835
1839
1875
1883
16,8,03E
16,8,03E
16,8,03E
17,8,03E
20,8,03E
21,8,03E
21,8,03E
22,8,03E
22,8,03E
26,8,03E
27,8,03E
36,8,03E
36,8,03E
110
200
109
598
642
2367
2368
102
1305
1419
1425

==

22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
A STREET
A STREET
A STREET
A STREET
A STREET
BLUNT
BLUNT
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
CLAY
CLAY
CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD
CRAWFORD

EISENHOWER DRIVE
EISENHOWER DRIVE

FREDERICK
HUNTRESS
HUNTRESS
HUNTRESS

720
97690
104690
15500
40020
44100
120700
6790
153500
90800
4170
1940
45150
3740
9880
4630
121510
185500
187700
125500
208700
92400
54600
23100
127300
5000
44510
990
5560
200
58440
950
3130
145550
51560
62530
2860
45250
4870
4950
1470
13940
6460
10260
4720
249700
390
2120
2470



20,7,02E
20,7,02E
20,7,02E
21,7,02E
2174
21,7,02E
21,7,02E
22,7,02E
1919
1925
1979
1994
2012
26,7,02E
26,7,02E
27,7,02E
34,7,02E
17,8,03E
1803
1815
1856
1869
1977
1990
2005
2121
1,8,02E
2,8,02E
2,8,02E
2,8,02E
24,7,02E
25,7,02E
26,7,02E
26,7,02E
35,7,02E
36,7,02E
1740
1748
1753
12,8,02E
13,8,02E
7,8,03E
1504
1547
1769
1774
1776
1781
1787

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
LADY GREYHOUND
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LOCUST
LOCUST
LOCUST
LOCUST
LOCUST
MAPLE
MCBRATHNEY
MCBRATHNEY
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK

69240
134370
33490
30930
172270
62770
23810
34170
1411640
127000
309140
97640
201680
55800
86520
66860
267090
52050
180120
32510
56470
60250
108190
117380
33700
113190
108990
1410
50860
270
41980
53870
67670
45840
59890
123920
390300
134600
65110
228290
100300
590
160600
107700
114660
123980
5850
70400
203270



1819
1886
1951
2029
2049
2139
1,8,02E
12,8,02E
25,7,02E
36,7,02E
6,8,03E
6,8,03E
7,8,03E
7,8,03E
17,8,03E
17,8,03E
1834
1835
1838
1805
1823
1825
1845
1855
1857
1896
4,8,03E
4,8,03E
4,8,03E
4,8,03E
1803
1807
1809
1811
1815
1561
1563
1567
1569
1805
1803
1807
1812
1815
6,8,03E
221
222
223
225

MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
OVERVIEW DRIVE
OVERVIEW DRIVE
OVERVIEW DRIVE
OVERVIEW DRIVE
OVERVIEW DRIVE
PAWNEE DRIVE
PAWNEE DRIVE
PAWNEE DRIVE
PAWNEE DRIVE
PIONEER DRIVE
POGUE
POGUE
POGUE
POGUE
POGUE
POMEROY
POMEROY
POMEROY
POMEROY

167900
195800
292600
187250
56580
27640
123610
2910
75470
78110
37050
17760
2100
32160
920
33520
396740
409100
403190
71850
16250
44300
285000
363900
354120
118680
6540
6950
57460
2430
330860
8160
263980
266600
221000
238800
307200
454000
338300
215900
49330
225700
165260
124960
59110
81800
71000
170800
12080



7,8,03E
1549
1640
1643
1677
1686
1698
1616
27,8,03E
27,8,03E
27,8,03E
27,8,03E
27,8,03E
27,8,03E
28,8,03E
1201
1408
1420
1420
1511
1517
1557
1563
1573
1612
1702
1735
1775
1855
11,8,03E
11,8,03E
11,8,03E
11,8,03E
12,8,03E
14,8,03E
2,8,03E
23,8,03E
3,8,03E
1405
1414
1533
13,8,03E
25,8,03E
25,8,03E
25,8,03E
25,8,03E
2211
2223
2225

POMEROY
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE

PRAIRIE CR

PRAIRIE CR

PRAIRIE CR

PRAIRIE CR

PRAIRIE CR

PRAIRIE CR

PRAIRIE CR

PRAIRIE CR

PROSPECT

QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL

REDWOOD

REDWOOD

REDWOOD

REDWOOD

REDWOOD

REDWOOD

REDWOOD

REDWOOD

STARDUST DRIVE
STARDUST DRIVE
STARDUST DRIVE

2320
77280
4090
194000
559160
130220
281740
208230
24950
2690
59630
79880
67580
19800
36360
1040
96320
210550
174300
153300
129510
780
277300
312350
39380
120510
91080
303200
92100
53770
47200
25490
12900
76980
16400
32240
350
67260
87100
91100
297000
37570
1710
5460
15380
26180
3520
5640
4130



1613
1719
1855
1,8,03E
25,8,03E

SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER

83850
31920
85290
39140
15660



	Output (2)



